
Beer Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Buratti Marco (07/865) 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 9 2 0 0 0

Scardoni Davide (07/864) 4 6 4 7 4 9 2 3 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 9

Porro Marco (07/1329) 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 2 0 0

Tamietti Luca (07/1514) 2 4 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 5 2 1 4 7

Vigato Massimo (07/1330) 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9

Blasco Roberto (07/863) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Cignetti Ilario (07/348) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buratti Marco 07/865 34 70 2,06

Scardoni Davide 07/864 38 69 1,82

Porro Marco 07/1329 28 61 2,18

Tamietti Luca 07/1514 30 51 1,70

Vigato Massimo 07/1330 12 23 1,92

Blasco Roberto 07/863 12 16 1,33

Cignetti Ilario 07/348 6 10 1,67

Ciapaquaje

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bonin  Andrea (07/564) 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 11 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 8

Mangolini Maurilio (07/709) 4 8 4 5 4 1 4 6 4 0 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 3

Cullaz Roberto (07/519) 4 3 4 3 4 8 4 8 2 3 2 2 4 6 4 8 4 0 2 1

Cignetti Luca (07/179) 1 2 0 0 4 2 4 6 2 4 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 1

Santangelo Vito (07/708) 3 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2

Di Nardo Marina (07/529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonin  Andrea 07/564 40 75 1,88

Mangolini Maurilio 07/709 40 51 1,27

Cullaz Roberto 07/519 34 42 1,24

Cignetti Luca 07/179 25 27 1,08

Santangelo Vito 07/708 21 23 1,10

Di Nardo Marina 07/529 0 0 0,00

I Bogianen

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Loreto Andrea (07/878) 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6

Galuppi Marco (07/1067) 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 5 4 2 4 6 2 1

Mataia Michael (07/095) 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 7

Filippi Livio (07/174) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 4 8 2 2

Serra Davide (07/064) 4 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 2 4 5 4 6 2 1

De Andreis Gabriele (07/175) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Loreto Andrea 07/878 32 57 1,78

Galuppi Marco 07/1067 36 42 1,17

Mataia Michael 07/095 32 36 1,12

Filippi Livio 07/174 22 24 1,09

Serra Davide 07/064 26 24 0,92

De Andreis Gabriele 07/175 12 3 0,25

I Mercenari

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Senzio Giuseppe (07/836) 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 10

Ulanovska Bohdana (07/609) 1 3 4 8 4 2 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 11 0 0

Gulotta Alessandro (07/767) 3 4 4 6 2 1 2 1 4 7 4 5 2 3 2 1 2 0 4 4

Ceraldi Mario (07/443) 4 5 2 1 4 2 2 1 2 2 4 4 2 0 2 4 2 2 4 5

Tenace Nazario (07/014) 3 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 1 4 6

Cappiello Manuela (07/1317) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Senzio Giuseppe 07/836 40 75 1,88

Ulanovska Bohdana 07/609 27 40 1,48

Gulotta Alessandro 07/767 29 32 1,10

Ceraldi Mario 07/443 28 26 0,93

Tenace Nazario 07/014 23 17 0,74

Cappiello Manuela 07/1317 13 10 0,77



N'KK

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Dal Molin Massimo (07/831) 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorusso Giuseppe (07/845) 2 2 2 5 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 6

De Caroli Angelo (07/155) 2 2 2 1 3 4 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 8

Vivarelli Jody (07/911) 4 5 2 0 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 5

Ferito Paolo (07/919) 4 7 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 6

Ambrosino Giovanni (07/848) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 5

Martinis Franco (07/169) 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 7 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dal Molin Massimo 07/831 20 52 2,60

Lorusso Giuseppe 07/845 32 52 1,62

De Caroli Angelo 07/155 29 44 1,52

Vivarelli Jody 07/911 32 44 1,38

Ferito Paolo 07/919 24 37 1,54

Ambrosino Giovanni 07/848 10 20 2,00

Martinis Franco 07/169 13 9 0,69

The Animals

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Sergi Daniele (07/356) 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10

Morra Roberto (07/1062) 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 7

Catino Marzia (07/689) 0 0 4 7 2 1 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Castelli Riccardo (07/1548) 1 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Moioli Maximilian (07/365) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Roca Bogdan (07/1709) 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5

Macrì Giuseppe (07/880) 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Grieco Emanuela (07/970) 4 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leccese Andrea (07/1314) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sergi Daniele 07/356 40 107 2,67

Morra Roberto 07/1062 40 68 1,70

Catino Marzia 07/689 16 24 1,50

Castelli Riccardo 07/1548 11 22 2,00

Moioli Maximilian 07/365 12 20 1,67

Roca Bogdan 07/1709 14 16 1,14

Macrì Giuseppe 07/880 13 11 0,85

Grieco Emanuela 07/970 10 9 0,90

Leccese Andrea 07/1314 4 1 0,25


